EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN
BAREILLY KYARA DHANETI KHARAGPUR Dhaneti Kharagpur
ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE
HE NN ENEEEN
Radha Mahila 24-Jun-2019 Women SHG 08-Aug-2019 Bank of Baroda
EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
23540100026107 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE

EEEEEEE

HE EEE

HER

ENEEE BN

HEEEE

2018 HE)

Morkali Gyan Singh OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maddhu Ram Gopal OBC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pinki Bhanu Pratap OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nattho Anokhe Lal OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ram Prem Pal OBC 12th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kumari Singh
Tabassum Ali hasan ali OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meena Hori Lal OBC 12th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ketuka Ishavar Prasad OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mamta Gautesh OBC 12th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devi
Ram beti Shiv Raj OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geeta Shiv raj OBC 12th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nanhi Ramesh OBC 10th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0

Devi



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE ENEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 30
HE EEEEEE EEEE o HEN EEEEEN SEEEEE SN S EEEEEE EEEEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE o HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEE 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFEN EN EEEEEEN SEEEN NN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE ENEN SN SEENEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
HEEER (Liability) EEEE EEE HEEEEER (Asset) EEEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEE ANEEEEN EEEEEEN
ENEEEEE NN EEE 620 HENEEEE NN NEEN C BN SEEEE EEEEEN 0
ENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE NN EEN  rEN EENEEN EEEEEN 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 5,000
HEEEE NN EEEE ENEN EEE EEEE EEE o HENENE EENE EEEE EEE EEE EEEER 1,230
HEEE NN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEN
EEEEEEEEENE EEEE 0



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,230.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,230.00
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